Distributor of Amphenol Advanced Sensors (formerly GE Sensing): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of YQS8121 - THERMISTOR PTC OCP 150 OHM 25C
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Amphenol Advanced Sensors (formerly GE Sensing)Amphenol Advanced Sensors (formerly GE Sensing)
YQS8121YQS8121

D
(max)
mm
T
(max)
mm
H
(max)
mm
d
(nom)
mm
L
(min)
mm
30Vdc 120 YQS8122 YPAL1.20N 1.2 600 1200 4.3 140 11.0 3.5 14.5 0.6 25
30Vdc 120 YQS8123 YPAL4.60N 4.6 250 500 1.0 90 6.5 3.5 12.0 0.6 25
30Vdc 120 YQS8103 YPAL0013N 13 120 240 0.7 50 4.5 3.5 10.0 0.5 25
80Vdc 120 YPBL0055  55 50 100 0.7 24 4 3.5 7.5 0.5 35
265Vrms 80 YQS8119 YPCJ0150N 150 15 45 0.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 9.0 0.5 25
265Vrms 110 YQS8121 YPCL0120N 120 35 80 0.4 10 6.5 5.0 12.0 0.6 25
420Vrms 110 YQS8120 YPDL0600N 600 21 39 0.2 6 6.5 5.0 12.0 0.6 25
550Vrms 120 YPEL6250  6250 6 14 0.15 3 4 5 7.5 0.5 35
5 ± 1
©	2014	General	Electric	Company.	All	Rights	Reserved.	Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.	GE	is	a	registered	trademark	of	General	Electric	Company.	Other	company	or	product
names	mentioned	in	this	document	may	be	trademarks	or	registered	trademarks	of	their	respective	companies,	which	are	not	affiliated	with	GE.